Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.05
2:08.33
2:09.31
2:09.45
2:10.80
2:11.40
2:11.68
2:12.83
2:13.77
2:14.10
2:14.12
2:14.24
2:14.41
2:14.49

2:16.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.49
2:14.10
2:07.05
2:09.45
2:16.46
2:08.33
2:09.31

2:12.83
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Date

11/04/19
13/01/18
24/09/17
15/04/18
23/04/15
24/04/14
11/04/13
17/01/16
12/01/13
07/06/21
24/11112
05/01/14
11/01/14
27/09/21
12/04/18

Date

27/09/21
07/06/21
11/04/19
15/04/18
12/04/18
13/01/18
24/09/17
17/01/16

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Hastings Seagull Club Championships
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Hastings Seagull

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Hastings Seagull

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Venue
Hastings
Brighton
Arun
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Horsham
Brighton
Summerfields LC
Horsham
Feltham
Brighton
Hastings

Summerfields LC

Venue
Hastings
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Summerfields LC
Brighton
Arun

Horsham
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Club Swam Under
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2:10.80 438 F 23/04/15 Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5 Hastings Hastings 4
2:11.40 432 F 24/04/14 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
2:14.41 404 F 11/01/14  Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Hastings 2
2:14.24 405 F 05/01/14  Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Hastings 3
2:11.68 429 F 11/04/13 Hastings Seagulls Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4
2:13.77 409 F 12/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Hastings 2
2:14.12 406 F 24/11/12  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
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