## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.05	478	F	11/04/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:08.33	464	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hastings	3
2:09.31	453	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hastings	3
2:09.45	452	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Hastings	3
2:10.80	438	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:11.40	432	F	24/04/14	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:11.68	429	F	11/04/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:12.83	418	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
2:13.77	409	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Hastings	2
2:14.10	406	Н	07/06/21	Hastings Seagull	Summerfields LC	Hastings	0
2:14.12	406	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
2:14.24	405	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Hastings	3
2:14.41	404	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hastings	2
2:14.49	403	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
2:16.46	386	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.49	403	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
2:14.10	406	Н	07/06/21	Hastings Seagull	Summerfields LC	Hastings	0
2:07.05	478	F	11/04/19	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:09.45	452	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Hastings	3
2:16.46	386	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:08.33	464	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hastings	3
2:09.31	453	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hastings	3
2:12.83 yright 202	418 4	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:10.80	438	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:11.40	432	F	24/04/14	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:14.41	404	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hastings	2
2:14.24	405	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Hastings	3
2:11.68	429	F	11/04/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:13.77	409	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Hastings	2
2:14.12	406	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS